
GMM2312CL-EX-UKW230707

GMM2312CL
DESCRIPTION
Locking nut
Locking nuts cover
Collect∅2.4
Shaft
Circlip∅7
Bearing 687Z
Shock ring
Shock block
Motor
Shock washer
Inductance
Adjusting switch
U-Clip
Switch
Housing
Lock button
Spring
Spindle block
Light frame
Light cover
Screw ST3x12

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21


